
Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

"SToc~/3 . l

Sales 10 S0230309

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:
VINNO.:

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
PO BOX 37
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

SALEM TOWABLES

SMT201BHXL

SM7417170

4X4TSMV2XJ7417170

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

[ Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer
SMTMR

SMT734

SMT100179

SMT512-1

SMT2049

SMT1551

SMT10101

SMT1865-1

SMT66

SMT10102

SMT950

SMT313-1

SMT1011

SMT1217

SMT399

SMT1946

SMT539

60131

6338-1

MINERAL DECOR' 1.00

CABINET DOORS AT DINETTE SEATS

CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER

VINYL TUB SURROUND (VBS)

(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS

PASS THRU STORAGE (PER FLOOR PLAN)

FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER
GUIDES

.RADIUS ENTRANCE DOOR

6 GALLON GAS DSI WATER HEATER

NITROGEN FILLED TIRES

COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

DOUBLE DOOR REFER IPO SINGLE DOOR

SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER

DUCTED AIR CONDITIONER

1.00

1.00

100

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

100

1.00

100

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$217.50

$232.00

$145.00

$130.50

$174.00

$72.50

$319.00

$398.75

I Base Price Suggested Retail

SKYLIGHT OVER TUB_

RADIAL TIRES

FOOT FLUSH TOILET

SOLID STEP DOUBLE STEP (MAIN DOOR ONLY)

EXTERIOR LED LIGHT STRIP liNDER AWNING

I Options

$19,473.50 $5,595.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

$25;069.30

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER,INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

r-


