

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0230309

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SALEM TOWABLES SMT201BHXL

SM7417170

4X4TSMV2XJ7417170

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI 769 W LIBERTY ST PO BOX 37

BELMONT, WI 53510

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Mar	nufacturer	
SMTMR	MINERAL DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
SMT734	CABINET DOORS AT DINETTE SEATS	1.00	\$0.00
SMT100179	CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER	1.00	\$0.00
SMT512-1	VINYL TUB SURROUND (VBS)	1.00	\$0.00
SMT2049	(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1.00	\$0.00
SMT1551	PASS THRU STORAGE (PER FLOOR PLAN)	1.00	\$0.00
SMT10101	FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES	1.00	\$0.00
SMT1865-1	RADIUS ENTRANCE DOOR	1.00	\$0.00
SMT66	6 GALLON GAS DSI WATER HEATER	1.00	\$0.00
SMT10102	NITROGEN FILLED TIRES	1.00	\$0.00
SMT950	COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00
SMT313-1	DOUBLE DOOR REFER IPO SINGLE DOOR	1.00	\$217.50
SMT1011	SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER	1.00	\$232.00
SMT1217	DUCTED AIR CONDITIONER	1,00	\$145.00
SMT399	SKYLIGHT OVER TUB	1.00	\$130.50
SMT1946	RADIAL TIRES	1.00	\$174.00
SMT539	FOOT FLUSH TOILET	1.00	\$72.50
60131	SOLID STEP DOUBLE STEP (MAIN DOOR ONLY)	1.00	\$319.00
6338-1	EXTERIOR LED LIGHT STRIP UNDER AWNING	1.00	\$398.75

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$19,473.50	\$5,595.80	\$25,069.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.